8/31/2015

gid LastName

346 TEST
400 MEIER

424 BOYDEN

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$275.63

$301.30

$576.93

Drawer Report JP

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,865.72) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($344.10) $0.00

($2,209.82)

#Paids/'Void

46

58

104

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$2,141.35 $2,141.35
$645.40 $645.40
$2,786.75 $2,786.75

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

99

106

205



