	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic
						QRace					
	346 TEST	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
	400 MEIER	\$275.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,865.72)	\$0.00	46	\$2,141.35	\$2,141.35	\$0.00	99
	424 BOYDEN	\$301.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$344.10)	\$0.00	58	\$645.40	\$645.40	\$0.00	106
Totals:		\$576.93			(\$2,209.82)		104	\$2,786.75	\$2,786.75		205